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4A Dist IV-VIII 2024 Mens Championships - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

4A Meet Rec: 1:35.86 2023# Union High School

S Empey, A Wahlman, S Empey, O Robertson

4A State Qual1:39.80

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AHAN*1 1:40.41   37.0

Wright, Herky 12 Wang, Aiden 9

Nielson, Luke 11 Hodges, Connor 10

24.50 28.56 22.9724.38

ACAM*1 1:40.41   37.0

Yam, Owen 10 Kelsang, Tenzin 10

Crawford, James 11 Kim, Sahn 12

26.25 27.73 21.8424.59

AU3 1:40.61   32.0

Van, Sang 10 Pederson, Boston 10

Robertson, Owen 11 Webb, Jackson 11

27.11 28.04 22.3323.13

ARICH4 1:48.14   30.0

Cowin, Cody 11 Zelaya, Jonathan 9

Vickery, Elijah 12 Zink, Alex 10

24.47 33.73 25.1624.78

ASKY5 1:51.07   28.0

Huang, Cedric 11 Bruce, Ryan 11

Purcell, Liam 10 Milkowski, Cole 11

26.29 31.19 24.4629.13

ACHI6 1:53.04   26.0

Fielding, Blake 11 Simmons, Joel 12

Logston, Matthew 12 Flaherty, Seth 10

30.13 29.98 25.7727.16

APAS7 1:53.58   24.0

Edwards, Wyatt 12 DuVall, Caden 12

Hernandez, Isaac 12 Mata, Ethan 12

28.38 31.70 25.2928.21

ABG8 2:26.57   22.0

Dean, Grayson 11 Reed, Steven 1O

Chestnut, Graeme 11 Marini, Owen 10

32.28 44.42 32.5537.32

 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

4A Meet Rec: 1:35.86 2023# Union High School

S Empey, A Wahlman, S Empey, O Robertson

4A State Qual1:39.80

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AU1 1:41.46 q

Van, Sang 10 Pederson, Boston 10

Robertson, Owen 11 Webb, Jackson 11

26.99 27.83 22.8923.75

ACAM2 1:41.49 q

Yam, Owen 10 Kelsang, Tenzin 10

Crawford, James 11 Kim, Sahn 12

26.40 27.96 22.1125.02

AHAN3 1:46.22 q

Shen, Colin 11 Hodges, Connor 10

Valdez, Taylor 11 Geldmacher, Max 12

26.99 28.67 23.8826.68

ASKY4 1:52.51 q

Huang, Cedric 11 Bruce, Ryan 11

Purcell, Liam 10 Milkowski, Cole 11

26.64 31.77 25.1328.97

ARICH5 1:55.77 q

Cowin, Cody 11 Zelaya, Jonathan 9

Zelaya, Ben 11 Petyuk, Victor 10

25.00 34.23 27.8828.66

ACHI6 2:00.42 q

Fielding, Blake 11 Janshen, Kamdyn 11

Logston, Matthew 12 Antonio, Inigo 9

30.42 34.05 28.4927.46

APAS7 2:02.59 q

Edwards, Wyatt 12 DuVall, Caden 12

Hernandez, Isaac 12 Gutierrez-Prieto, Elijah 12

28.35 33.17 32.4028.67

ABG8 2:24.51 q

Dean, Grayson 11 Reed, Steven 1O

Chestnut, Graeme 11 Andrus, Wyatt 11

31.88 44.13 31.8736.63

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

4A Meet Rec: 1:41.03 2023# Sam Empey

4A State Qual1:47.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U 11Robertson, Owen1 1:45.86 4A

23.71 26.50 28.1327.52

HAN 12Jeppson, Jadley2 1:48.86   17.0

25.50 27.08 28.1228.16

CAM 10Seumalo, Atali'i3 1:50.16   16.0

24.90 28.23

CAM  9Jun, Ryker4 1:52.98   15.0

25.81 28.17 29.6529.35

HAN 10Chu, Ben5 1:54.34   14.0

26.48 28.98 29.3029.58

HAN 10Abringe, Erwin6 1:54.79   13.0

27.33 29.01 29.1029.35

HAN 10Turner, Zeke7 1:57.66   12.0

27.57 29.08 31.0429.97

CAM 10Lavagnino, Rafa8 1:59.70   11.0

27.94 30.57 30.0831.11

B - Final

SKY  9Mills, Carter9 2:05.26   9.0

27.68 32.09 32.1933.30

CHI 9Kartchner, Cameron10 2:06.62   7.0

28.88 31.77 32.4733.50

CAM  9Oates, Travis11 2:17.31   6.0

30.81 34.55 36.0535.90

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

4A Meet Rec: 1:41.03 2023# Sam Empey

4A State Qual1:47.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U 11Robertson, Owen1 1:44.22 q4A

23.94 26.32 26.8127.15

CAM 10Seumalo, Atali'i2 1:50.23 q

25.02 28.38 27.3229.51

HAN 12Jeppson, Jadley3 1:51.00 q

25.19 27.60 29.1529.06

HAN 10Chu, Ben4 1:56.14 q

26.95 29.51 29.6830.00

HAN 10Abringe, Erwin5 1:56.37 q

27.46 29.48 29.5429.89

CAM  9Jun, Ryker6 1:57.09 q

26.68 28.49 31.0630.86

HAN 10Turner, Zeke7 1:57.99 q

27.13 29.52 30.8730.47

CAM 10Lavagnino, Rafa8 2:00.62 q

27.84 30.79 30.4631.53

SKY  9Mills, Carter9 2:05.32 q

27.89 30.69 33.9432.80

CHI 9Kartchner, Cameron10 2:07.38 q

28.49 31.84 33.3933.66

CAM  9Oates, Travis11 2:10.38 q

29.54 32.53 34.3633.95

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

4A Meet Rec: 1:53.97 2017# Eric Wu

4A State Qual1:59.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 12Wright, Herky1 1:54.38 4A

25.06 27.52 27.9733.83

CAM 11Crawford, James2 2:01.28   17.0

26.25 31.22 28.6435.17

CAM 10Yam, Owen3 2:04.27   16.0

27.01 30.27 31.3535.64

HAN  9Wang, Aiden4 2:05.13   15.0

27.29 32.73 29.8335.28

HAN 11Valdez, Taylor5 2:07.92   14.0

26.69 32.10 30.5238.61

U 10Pederson, Boston6 2:08.89   13.0

26.96 33.52 32.8035.61

U 11Shepard, Reid7 2:12.49   12.0

27.37 34.22 30.8240.08

CAM 12Sutherland, Tyler8 2:14.12   11.0

28.04 32.14 33.1340.81

B - Final

HAN 10Nebeker, Dylan9 2:14.36   9.0

29.20 33.87 32.5038.79

U 11Lin, Austin10 2:20.29   7.0

28.34 36.46 34.9440.55

RICH 11Zelaya, Ben11 2:25.14   6.0

28.86 39.38 32.4444.46

RICH 11Dado, Natale12 2:26.49   5.0

32.62 35.21 33.6445.02

SKY 11Shanahan, Braeden13 2:27.73   4.0

31.72 38.64 33.6243.75
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#403  Men 200 Yard IM

4A Meet Rec: 1:53.97 2017# Eric Wu

4A State Qual1:59.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAN 12Wright, Herky1 2:00.77 q

26.46 29.71 29.2935.31

CAM 11Crawford, James2 2:01.85 q

26.32 30.86 28.3536.32

CAM 10Yam, Owen3 2:05.03 q

26.64 29.54 31.8237.03

HAN  9Wang, Aiden4 2:07.52 q

27.48 33.18 30.3536.51

U 10Pederson, Boston5 2:12.11 q

27.12 36.54 34.3234.13

CAM 12Sutherland, Tyler6 2:12.40 q

28.82 32.34 32.2139.03

HAN 11Valdez, Taylor7 2:13.48 q

28.53 34.36 31.4739.12

U 11Shepard, Reid8 2:13.54 q

27.49 35.03 31.0639.96

HAN 10Nebeker, Dylan9 2:16.65 q

29.75 34.51 32.5739.82

U 11Lin, Austin10 2:23.32 q

27.52 36.54 36.5142.75

RICH 11Dado, Natale11 2:27.04 q

32.06 35.49 34.3645.13

RICH 11Zelaya, Ben12 2:28.47 q

29.43 39.90 33.8145.33

SKY 11Shanahan, Braeden13 2:29.46 q

30.60 39.67 34.7144.48

HAN 11Egbert, Jasper14 2:35.56 q

34.91 41.21 37.1942.25

SKY 10LaHuis, Haydn--- DQ

U 11Martin, Tyler--- DQ

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

4A Meet Rec: 20.71 2022# Sam Empey

4A State Qual21.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RICH 11Cowin, Cody1 21.98 4A

CAM 12Kim, Sahn2 22.45   17.0

CAM 11Xie, Alan3 22.94   16.0

U 11Webb, Jackson4 23.14   15.0

HAN 10Hodges, Connor5 23.69   14.0

HAN 12Kartchner, Porter6 23.71   13.0

CAM 11Shrestha, Pranaya7 23.76   12.0

PAS 12Edwards, Wyatt8 23.81   11.0

B - Final

RICH 12Vickery, Elijah9 23.88   9.0

U 10Kahler, Cullen10 23.95   7.0

HAN 10Liu, Alvin11 24.67   6.0

BG 12Rashevskyi, Daniel12 24.68   5.0

HAN 11Melville, Oliver13 24.75   4.0

SKY 11Milkowski, Cole14 24.93   3.0

PAS 12Mata, Ethan15 25.91   2.0

CHI 10Graham, Jameson16 26.21   1.0

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

4A Meet Rec: 20.71 2022# Sam Empey

4A State Qual21.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RICH 11Cowin, Cody1 22.32 q

CAM 12Kim, Sahn2 22.65 q

CAM 11Xie, Alan3 22.99 q

U 11Webb, Jackson4 23.37 q

HAN 10Hodges, Connor5 23.58 q

PAS 12Edwards, Wyatt6 23.62 q

HAN 12Geldmacher, Max7 23.67 q

CAM 11Shrestha, Pranaya8 23.74 q

HAN 12Kartchner, Porter9 23.98 q

U 10Kahler, Cullen10 24.05 q

RICH 12Vickery, Elijah11 24.26 q

HAN 10Liu, Alvin12 24.47 q

HAN 11Melville, Oliver13 24.67 q

BG 12Rashevskyi, Daniel14 25.00 q

SKY 11Milkowski, Cole15 25.10 q

CHI 10Graham, Jameson16 25.66 q

PAS 12Mata, Ethan17 25.69

BG 12Oldham, Aiden18 25.74

RICH 11VanDevender, Abe19 25.85

CHI 9Kartchner, Cameron20 26.11

SKY  9Suturin, Misha21 26.24

BG 11Dean, Grayson22 26.25

SKY 11Bruce, Ryan23 26.29

PAS 12DuVall, Caden24 26.37

PAS 12Hernandez, Isaac25 26.39

SKY 10Purcell, Liam26 26.57

CHI 10Beery, Paul27 26.76

CHI 11Fielding, Blake28 26.80

HAN 10Freeman, Enzo29 27.06

U 12Tu, Nolan--- DFS

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

4A Meet Rec: 329.85 2022# Landon Claybrook

4A State Qual315.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

CHI 12Logston, Matthew1 381.50# 4A

RICH  9Williams, Porter2 239.65   17.0

HAN 12Gordon, Anthony3 231.85   16.0

HAN 11Rolon, Luca4 211.05   15.0

RICH  9Mitchell, William5 179.15   14.0

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

4A Meet Rec: 49.15 2023# Sam Empey

4A State Qual52.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 11Nielson, Luke1 54.09   20.0

24.93 29.16

SKY 11Huang, Cedric2 54.26   17.0

24.97 29.29

CAM  9Jun, Ryker3 56.45   16.0

26.61 29.84

CAM 10Krishna, Aarnav4 56.53   15.0

26.38 30.15

U 10Van, Sang5 56.54   14.0

25.95 30.59

CAM 12Obradovic, Luka6 57.78   13.0

26.62 31.16

HAN 10Landon, Miles7 57.89   12.0

27.16 30.73

RICH 12Vickery, Elijah8 58.32   11.0

26.45 31.87

B - Final

HAN 10Nebeker, Dylan9 1:00.36   9.0

28.81 31.55

U 11Lin, Austin10 1:02.15   7.0

27.89 34.26

RICH 10Zink, Alex11 1:02.70   6.0

29.52 33.18

HAN 11Melville, Oliver12 1:04.29   5.0

28.77 35.52

SKY  9Mills, Carter13 1:06.05   4.0

29.99 36.06

RICH  9Zelaya, Jonathan14 1:07.41   3.0

30.31 37.10

PAS 12Hernandez, Isaac15 1:08.21   2.0

31.57 36.64

SKY 10Purcell, Liam16 1:11.33   1.0

31.49 39.84

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

4A Meet Rec: 49.15 2023# Sam Empey

4A State Qual52.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAN 11Nielson, Luke1 54.07 q

25.05 29.02

SKY 11Huang, Cedric2 54.67 q

25.35 29.32

U 10Van, Sang3 56.34 q

25.89 30.45

CAM 10Krishna, Aarnav4 56.79 q

26.40 30.39

CAM  9Jun, Ryker5 57.00 q

26.72 30.28

CAM 12Obradovic, Luka6 57.47 q

26.58 30.89
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Preliminaries ...   (#406  Men 100 Yard Fly)

RICH 12Vickery, Elijah7 58.32 q

26.96 31.36

HAN 10Landon, Miles8 1:00.00 q

27.87 32.13

HAN 10Nebeker, Dylan9 1:00.81 q

29.29 31.52

U 11Lin, Austin10 1:02.43 q

28.93 33.50

RICH 10Zink, Alex11 1:02.84 q

29.47 33.37

HAN 11Melville, Oliver12 1:03.29 q

28.60 34.69

HAN 11Qin, Louis13 1:04.95 q

29.63 35.32

SKY  9Mills, Carter14 1:06.42 q

30.21 36.21

PAS 12Hernandez, Isaac15 1:08.03 q

31.67 36.36

RICH  9Zelaya, Jonathan16 1:08.12 q

30.69 37.43

SKY 10Purcell, Liam17 1:09.73

31.64 38.09

CAM  9Chang, Yilah18 1:10.37

30.75 39.62

CAM  9Barros, Hudson19 1:10.38

32.51 37.87

CAM 12Brown, Callum20 1:11.04

32.85 38.19

SKY  9Lee, Ryan21 1:11.95

33.02 38.93

SKY 10LaHuis, Haydn--- DQ

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

4A Meet Rec: 47.56 2023# Herky Wright

4A State Qual48.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAM 10Kelsang, Tenzin1 51.10   20.0

24.75 26.35

CAM 11Shrestha, Pranaya2 51.63   17.0

24.82 26.81

HAN 11Shen, Colin3 52.18   16.0

24.17 28.01

HAN 10Hodges, Connor4 52.34   15.0

25.02 27.32

U 11Webb, Jackson5 52.37   14.0

25.03 27.34

HAN 11Rolon, Luca6 52.41   13.0

24.60 27.81

PAS 12Edwards, Wyatt7 52.60   12.0

25.26 27.34

U 11Shepard, Reid8 52.63   11.0

25.12 27.51

B - Final

HAN 12Kartchner, Porter9 52.07   9.0

24.89 27.18

U 10Kahler, Cullen10 53.13   7.0

25.45 27.68

CAM 11Xie, Alan11 53.57   6.0

24.99 28.58

BG 12Rashevskyi, Daniel12 55.05   5.0

26.80 28.25

CHI 10Flaherty, Seth13 56.94   4.0

27.57 29.37

SKY  9Suturin, Misha14 57.28   3.0

27.03 30.25

CHI 10Graham, Jameson15 57.41   2.0

27.87 29.54

BG 12Marini, Wyatt16 1:00.59   1.0

28.82 31.77

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

4A Meet Rec: 47.56 2023# Herky Wright

4A State Qual48.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM 10Kelsang, Tenzin1 50.94 q

24.63 26.31

HAN 11Shen, Colin2 51.49 q

24.37 27.12

CAM 11Shrestha, Pranaya3 51.57 q

24.77 26.80

U 11Webb, Jackson4 52.11 q

25.35 26.76

PAS 12Edwards, Wyatt5 52.37 q

25.57 26.80

U 11Shepard, Reid6 52.55 q

25.10 27.45

HAN 10Hodges, Connor*7 52.57 q

25.45 27.12

HAN 11Rolon, Luca*7 52.57 q

24.85 27.72

HAN 12Kartchner, Porter9 52.65 q

25.05 27.60

U 10Kahler, Cullen10 53.10 q

25.20 27.90

CAM 11Xie, Alan11 53.93 q

25.42 28.51

BG 12Rashevskyi, Daniel12 55.34 q

26.79 28.55

CHI 10Flaherty, Seth13 56.86 q

27.67 29.19

CHI 10Graham, Jameson14 57.01 q

27.86 29.15

HAN 11Gilbert, John15 58.44 q

27.72 30.72

SKY  9Suturin, Misha16 58.80 q

27.65 31.15

BG 12Marini, Wyatt17 58.82

27.62 31.20

SKY 11Milkowski, Cole18 59.70

27.76 31.94

SKY 12Scheetz, Taylor19 1:00.66

28.79 31.87

PAS 11Sital, Emiliano20 1:00.99

28.82 32.17

CAM  9Chang, Yilah21 1:08.33

31.53 36.80

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

4A Meet Rec: 4:37.63 2016# Mark Kim

4A State Qual4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U 11Robertson, Owen1 4:47.82 4A

25.17 27.65 29.4229.00

29.74 29.79 29.69 29.41

29.41 28.54

HAN 12Jeppson, Jadley2 4:54.83   17.0

26.93 28.46 29.7229.02

30.00 29.99 29.96 30.49

30.32 29.94

CAM 11Crawford, James3 4:58.83   16.0

26.62 29.11 29.9429.64

30.36 30.56 30.99 31.24

30.65 29.72

HAN 10Chu, Ben4 5:04.71   15.0

26.96 29.46 30.3429.72

30.89 31.17 31.78 31.62

31.83 30.94

CAM 10Seumalo, Atali'i5 5:11.31   14.0

27.31 30.85 32.3530.69

32.56 32.13 32.36 32.03

31.64 29.39

RICH 10Zink, Alex6 5:26.97   13.0

28.94 31.54 32.42

34.25 34.07 33.39

32.52 31.65

HAN 10Liu, Alvin7 5:32.90   12.0

29.88 32.96 33.0133.40

33.83 34.20 34.25 34.46

34.25 32.66

CAM 10Lavagnino, Rafa8 5:37.84   11.0

29.62 33.75 33.9433.97

34.75 34.63 35.03 34.88

34.89 32.38

B - Final

CAM  9Oates, Travis9 5:37.58   9.0

30.46 33.17 33.4833.70

34.54 35.14 34.82 33.94

34.49 33.84

HAN 10Freeman, Enzo10 5:45.75   7.0

29.76 32.99 33.5433.06

34.65 35.03 35.74 36.08

37.25 37.65
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B - Final ...   (#408  Men 500 Yard Free)

RICH 11Dado, Natale11 5:47.10   6.0

30.42 33.90 35.5235.71

36.11 36.35 35.42 36.15

35.05 32.47

RICH 11Zelaya, Ben12 5:54.56   5.0

29.99 33.78 36.7336.42

36.48 36.64 36.89 36.81

37.03 33.79

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

4A Meet Rec: 4:37.63 2016# Mark Kim

4A State Qual4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U 11Robertson, Owen1 4:48.62 q4A

25.41 28.08 29.5729.87

30.03 29.73 29.37 29.57

29.17 27.82

HAN 12Jeppson, Jadley2 4:58.98 q

27.32 29.04 30.1429.73

30.44 30.68 30.87 30.74

30.55 29.47

CAM 11Crawford, James3 4:59.88 q

27.11 29.64 30.3929.86

30.55 30.70 30.95 30.81

30.56 29.31

CAM 10Seumalo, Atali'i4 5:09.08 q

27.07 30.07 30.8831.25

32.43 30.96 1:03.46 31.58

31.48

HAN 10Chu, Ben5 5:11.36 q

27.25 30.43 31.1030.99

31.87 32.03 32.35 32.64

31.60 31.10

RICH 10Zink, Alex6 5:22.15 q

29.16 31.05 32.9032.11

32.76 32.97 33.27 33.83

32.53 31.57

HAN 10Liu, Alvin7 5:32.95 q

29.56 32.96 34.0333.61

34.10 34.65 33.84 33.86

34.05 32.29

CAM 10Lavagnino, Rafa8 5:34.24 q

29.49 33.27 34.0434.18

33.64 34.10 34.25 34.31

34.55 32.41

CAM  9Oates, Travis9 5:45.18 q

30.84 33.42 34.7534.68

35.89 36.11 36.85 34.51

34.94 33.19

HAN 10Freeman, Enzo10 5:45.55 q

29.27 32.41 36.1334.34

35.83 35.42 36.77 36.34

35.83 33.21

RICH 11Dado, Natale11 5:47.79 q

30.76 34.30 36.2436.07

35.84 36.07 35.80 35.39

35.01 32.31

RICH 11Zelaya, Ben12 5:57.75 q

29.66 35.01 37.0437.06

38.26 36.60 37.47 36.55

36.28 33.82

CAM  9Barros, Hudson13 6:06.17 q

31.38 35.43 37.5136.80

37.62 37.18 38.41 36.91

38.61 36.32

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

4A Meet Rec: 1:27.01 2018# Camas High School

E Wu, J Kim, C Xia, M Kim

4A State Qual1:30.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AU1 1:31.09   40.0

Webb, Jackson 11 Shepard, Reid 11

Van, Sang 10 Robertson, Owen 11

22.97 23.05 21.3823.69

ACAM2 1:31.33   34.0

Xie, Alan 11 Shrestha, Pranaya 11

Kelsang, Tenzin 10 Kim, Sahn 12

23.16 23.16 21.9223.09

AHAN3 1:33.95   32.0

Hodges, Connor 10 Kartchner, Porter 12

Rolon, Luca 11 Jeppson, Jadley 12

23.83 23.42 23.4323.27

ASKY4 1:39.41   30.0

Bruce, Ryan 11 Milkowski, Cole 11

Mills, Carter 9 Huang, Cedric 11

25.74 24.43 23.2625.98

APAS5 1:40.99   28.0

DuVall, Caden 12 Mata, Ethan 12

Hernandez, Isaac 12 Edwards, Wyatt 12

25.62 25.64 23.9925.74

ABG6 1:42.19   26.0

Marini, Wyatt 12 Dean, Grayson 11

Oldham, Aiden 12 Rashevskyi, Daniel 12

26.91 25.53 24.7125.04

ACHI7 1:45.32   24.0

Beery, Paul 10 Janshen, Kamdyn 11

Graham, Jameson 10 Logston, Matthew 12

26.79 27.72 25.6325.18

ARICH8 1:46.64   22.0

VanDevender, Abe 11 Zelaya, Jonathan 9

Dado, Natale 11 Zelaya, Ben 11

26.49 26.82 27.0426.29

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

4A Meet Rec: 1:27.01 2018# Camas High School

E Wu, J Kim, C Xia, M Kim

4A State Qual1:30.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AU1 1:32.05 q

Webb, Jackson 11 Shepard, Reid 11

Van, Sang 10 Robertson, Owen 11

23.49 23.62 21.5123.43

ACAM2 1:33.21 q

Xie, Alan 11 Shrestha, Pranaya 11

Kelsang, Tenzin 10 Kim, Sahn 12

23.21 23.65 22.6523.70

AHAN3 1:38.03 q

Kartchner, Porter 12 Turner, Zeke 10

Liu, Alvin 10 Geldmacher, Max 12

23.96 24.53 24.3725.17

ASKY4 1:40.84 q

Bruce, Ryan 11 Milkowski, Cole 11

Mills, Carter 9 Huang, Cedric 11

26.66 24.83 23.3625.99

APAS5 1:41.73 q

DuVall, Caden 12 Mata, Ethan 12

Hernandez, Isaac 12 Edwards, Wyatt 12

26.01 25.94 24.1025.68

ABG6 1:45.16 q

Marini, Wyatt 12 Dean, Grayson 11

Oldham, Aiden 12 Rashevskyi, Daniel 12

27.44 27.39 25.1325.20

ARICH7 1:48.40 q

VanDevender, Abe 11 Zelaya, Jonathan 9

Dado, Natale 11 Zelaya, Ben 11

26.83 26.83 27.6327.11

ACHI8 1:52.38 q

Beery, Paul 10 Janshen, Kamdyn 11

Sandoval, Arel 9 Graham, Jameson 10

27.43 28.63 25.2331.09

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

4A Meet Rec: 50.61 2022# Andy Gelston

4A State Qual54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 12Wright, Herky1 51.76 4A

25.48 26.28

RICH 11Cowin, Cody2 51.85 4A

25.08 26.77

CAM 10Yam, Owen3 56.11   16.0

27.23 28.88

SKY 11Huang, Cedric4 56.86   15.0

27.65 29.21

HAN 11Valdez, Taylor5 57.35   14.0

27.43 29.92

HAN 11Shen, Colin6 57.37   13.0

28.11 29.26

CAM 10Krishna, Aarnav7 58.02   12.0

28.41 29.61
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Results
A - Final ...   (#410  Men 100 Yard Back)

CAM 12Obradovic, Luka8 58.51   11.0

28.51 30.00

B - Final

HAN 10Abringe, Erwin9 59.81   9.0

28.94 30.87

U 10Van, Sang10 1:02.64   7.0

29.54 33.10

CAM 12Sutherland, Tyler11 1:02.78   6.0

30.36 32.42

SKY 12Scheetz, Taylor12 1:08.35   5.0

32.01 36.34

PAS 11Sital, Emiliano13 1:08.94   4.0

33.52 35.42

SKY 11Shanahan, Braeden14 1:09.92   3.0

34.93 34.99

CHI 11Fielding, Blake15 1:11.46   2.0

35.27 36.19

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

4A Meet Rec: 50.61 2022# Andy Gelston

4A State Qual54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RICH 11Cowin, Cody1 52.78 q4A

25.73 27.05

HAN 12Wright, Herky2 53.40 q4A

26.29 27.11

CAM 10Yam, Owen3 56.67 q

27.60 29.07

SKY 11Huang, Cedric4 57.37 q

27.54 29.83

HAN 11Shen, Colin5 57.68 q

28.57 29.11

CAM 10Krishna, Aarnav6 57.96 q

28.25 29.71

CAM 12Obradovic, Luka7 58.31 q

28.57 29.74

HAN 11Valdez, Taylor8 59.43 q

28.59 30.84

HAN 10Abringe, Erwin9 1:01.50 q

29.74 31.76

CAM 12Sutherland, Tyler10 1:01.92 q

30.11 31.81

PAS 11Sital, Emiliano11 1:09.21 q

33.84 35.37

CAM 12Brown, Callum12 1:09.32 q

34.02 35.30

HAN 11Gilbert, John13 1:09.62 q

33.95 35.67

SKY 12Scheetz, Taylor14 1:09.67 q

33.55 36.12

HAN 11Qin, Louis15 1:11.39 q

33.63 37.76

CHI 11Fielding, Blake16 1:11.58 q

34.72 36.86

CAM 11Rich, Gabriel17 1:11.90

35.08 36.82

CAM 12Jiang, Gene18 1:13.41

35.05 38.36

SKY 11Shanahan, Braeden19 1:13.61

36.42 37.19

CAM  9Skolnick, Ari20 1:16.07

35.36 40.71

U 10Van, Sang21 1:16.98

36.17 40.81

U 12Tu, Nolan--- DFS

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

4A Meet Rec: 58.09 2023# Andrew Jones

4A State Qual59.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 11Nielson, Luke1 1:01.52   20.0

28.87 32.65

CAM 12Kim, Sahn2 1:01.57   17.0

28.66 32.91

CAM 10Kelsang, Tenzin3 1:02.79   16.0

29.93 32.86

HAN  9Wang, Aiden4 1:03.56   15.0

29.76 33.80

U 10Pederson, Boston5 1:03.58   14.0

29.23 34.35

HAN 10Landon, Miles6 1:05.07   13.0

30.33 34.74

CHI 12Simmons, Joel7 1:05.24   12.0

29.95 35.29

HAN 10Turner, Zeke8 1:07.48   11.0

31.50 35.98

B - Final

CHI 12Logston, Matthew9 1:12.27   9.0

33.92 38.35

SKY 11Bruce, Ryan10 1:13.09   7.0

34.55 38.54

CHI 10Flaherty, Seth11 1:13.73   6.0

34.54 39.19

PAS 12DuVall, Caden12 1:13.85   5.0

35.15 38.70

RICH  9Zelaya, Jonathan13 1:15.21   4.0

35.54 39.67

BG 12Oldham, Aiden14 1:15.48   3.0

35.13 40.35

CAM  9Choi, Daniel15 1:16.24   2.0

35.63 40.61

CHI 9Hernandez, Ian16 1:16.99   1.0

36.93 40.06

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

4A Meet Rec: 58.09 2023# Andrew Jones

4A State Qual59.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAM 12Kim, Sahn1 1:01.10 q

28.75 32.35

CAM 10Kelsang, Tenzin2 1:01.96 q

28.78 33.18

U 10Pederson, Boston3 1:02.61 q

29.26 33.35

HAN 11Nielson, Luke4 1:03.37 q

29.48 33.89

HAN  9Wang, Aiden5 1:05.19 q

30.50 34.69

CHI 12Simmons, Joel6 1:06.41 q

30.94 35.47

HAN 10Landon, Miles7 1:06.42 q

31.35 35.07

HAN 10Turner, Zeke8 1:08.30 q

32.21 36.09

CHI 12Logston, Matthew9 1:11.40 q

33.15 38.25

CHI 10Flaherty, Seth10 1:11.99 q

34.01 37.98

SKY 11Bruce, Ryan11 1:12.31 q

33.17 39.14

HAN 11Egbert, Jasper12 1:12.74 q

34.48 38.26

PAS 12DuVall, Caden13 1:14.99 q

34.73 40.26

RICH  9Zelaya, Jonathan14 1:15.35 q

35.49 39.86

CAM  9Choi, Daniel15 1:15.85 q

35.50 40.35

CHI 9Hernandez, Ian16 1:16.56 q

34.89 41.67

HAN  9Egbert, Gideon17 1:16.66

35.77 40.89

HAN 10Melvin, Tyler18 1:17.38

35.76 41.62

HAN  9Rolon, Mateo19 1:17.52

35.78 41.74

BG 12Oldham, Aiden20 1:17.61

35.70 41.91

RICH 11VanDevender, Abe21 1:18.09

36.29 41.80

U 11Martin, Tyler22 1:18.25

37.27 40.98

PAS 12Mata, Ethan23 1:18.99

36.81 42.18
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#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

4A Meet Rec: 3:10.68 2023# Union High School

A Wahlman, O Robertson, S Empey, S Empey

4A State Qual3:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AHAN1 3:19.74 4A

Wright, Herky 12 Jeppson, Jadley 12

Shen, Colin 11 Nielson, Luke 11

23.22 47.84 50.1324.32

51.35

ACAM2 3:24.36   34.0

Seumalo, Atali'i 10 Jun, Ryker 9

Shrestha, Pranaya 11 Crawford, James 11

24.46 50.43 51.7124.82

24.45 52.11 23.69 50.11

AU3 3:33.88   32.0

Kahler, Cullen 10 Pederson, Boston 10

Lin, Austin 11 Shepard, Reid 11

24.81 52.69 53.1325.30

25.76 55.79 24.52 52.27

ARICH4 3:38.22   30.0

Vickery, Elijah 12 Dado, Natale 11

Zink, Alex 10 Cowin, Cody 11

25.09 52.31 58.4127.49

26.67 57.35 24.00 50.15

ACHI5 3:49.51   28.0

Flaherty, Seth 10 Fielding, Blake 11

Graham, Jameson 10 Simmons, Joel 12

27.54 56.49 1:00.4228.68

27.71 57.90 25.22 54.70

ABG6 3:52.89   26.0

Marini, Wyatt 12 Dean, Grayson 11

Oldham, Aiden 12 Rashevskyi, Daniel 12

27.79 1:27.38 32.82

26.98 57.82 26.49 54.87

ASKY7 3:57.84   24.0

Scheetz, Taylor 12 Shanahan, Braeden 11

LaHuis, Haydn 10 Mills, Carter 9

28.77 59.66 59.5228.84

29.24 1:01.40 27.10 57.26

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

4A Meet Rec: 3:10.68 2023# Union High School

A Wahlman, O Robertson, S Empey, S Empey

4A State Qual3:20.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACAM1 3:29.31 q

Seumalo, Atali'i 10 Yam, Owen 10

Jun, Ryker 9 Shrestha, Pranaya 11

25.74 51.84 54.0125.85

25.20 51.96 24.36 51.50

AHAN2 3:39.06 q

Geldmacher, Max 12 Chu, Ben 10

Rolon, Luca 11 Shen, Colin 11

25.36 52.21 56.1526.88

25.30 54.21 26.60 56.49

AU3 3:42.83 q

Pederson, Boston 10 Lin, Austin 11

Kahler, Cullen 10 Shepard, Reid 11

27.47 57.02 57.6927.43

25.46 54.02 25.53 54.10

ABG4 3:59.17 q

Marini, Wyatt 12 Dean, Grayson 11

Oldham, Aiden 12 Rashevskyi, Daniel 12

29.82 1:02.01 1:00.4128.43

27.88 59.34 27.62 57.41

ASKY5 4:02.70 q

Scheetz, Taylor 12 Shanahan, Braeden 11

LaHuis, Haydn 10 Mills, Carter 9

29.77 1:02.21 1:00.1529.37

29.36 1:02.20 28.12 58.14

ARICH6 4:05.30 q

VanDevender, Abe 11 Dado, Natale 11

Zink, Alex 10 Petyuk, Victor 10

30.04 1:02.82 58.8828.12

28.17 58.25 31.48 1:05.35

ACHI7 4:09.11 q

Fielding, Blake 11 Graham, Jameson 10

Hernandez, Ian 9 Flaherty, Seth 10

30.55 1:03.51 57.3227.82

33.70 1:11.73 27.30 56.55

 
#413  Men 50 Yard Free Adaptive

4A State Qual21.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RICH 12Yang, Keller1 45.22

 
#414  Men 50 Yard Back Adaptive

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RICH 12Yang, Keller1 1:01.54

28.67 32.87

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 414

1. Hanford High School 556

2. Camas High School 459

3. Union 272

4. Richland High School 218

5. Skyview High School 153

6. Chiawana 142

7. Pasco 88

7. Battle Ground High School 88


